
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-15 03:26

Final Results
CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 856.8062 92. Pieter Burger +Open - U ZWE

2 90.42 774.7130 91. Marchant Cilliers +Open - A ZWE

3 88.19 755.6400 72. Pieter Bouwer +Open S A ZAF pieter

4 86.43 740.5222 52. Shameem Dadamia +Open - C ZAF shamo

5 80.86 692.8562 27. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S A ZAF

6 80.15 686.7376 69. Pravesh Magan +Open - B ZAF

7 77.12 660.7973 108. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open SS A ZWE

8 76.78 657.8172 25. Christopher Hanscombe +Open - A ZAF

9 74.50 638.2909 31. Kevin Trollip +Open S C ZAF

10 72.90 624.5738 53. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

11 71.95 616.5023 60. Dewald Brits +Open - U ZAF

12 71.80 615.1697 104. Minette Burger +Open L U ZWE

13 67.64 579.5612 21. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S U ZAF

14 67.11 575.0210 7. Rahul Dullabh +Open - U ZAF

15 65.28 559.2933 83. Dawood Dadamia +Open SS U ZAF

16 64.59 553.4206 59. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

17 62.24 533.2939 63. Mohammed Hansia +Open S C ZAF

18 58.71 503.0728 13. cHris Marais +Open GS B ZAF

19 57.84 495.6013 1. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

20 55.34 474.1621 99. Paul Keaney +Open SS U ZWE

21 55.34 474.1472 88. Adiel Albertyn +Open S C ZAF adielo

22 54.67 468.4368 23. Theo Badenhorst +Open S C ZWE

23 54.67 468.3943 65. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS C ZAF jimv

24 54.34 465.5917 51. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

25 53.39 457.4466 12. Marié Brummer +Open L C ZWE

26 52.10 446.4281 4. Bardev Rowjee -Open GS C ZAF

27 51.30 439.5352 33. Connor Trollip -Open - C ZAF

28 51.02 437.1768 15. Keith Askham +Open GS C ZAF jetjungle

29 50.13 429.4977 116. Graham Donald +Open - U ZWE

30 49.12 420.8819 71. Yasvant Ramjee +Open SS C ZAF

31 30.93 264.9901 93. Essop Mohamed +Open GS U ZAF

32 20.28 173.7978 57. Ally Hassen -Open SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 853.2172 70. Jean Engelbrecht +Standard S A ZWE

2 97.84 834.7477 36. Edwin Vermeulen +Standard - U ZAF edwin

3 84.42 720.2544 81. Sean O'Donovan +Standard SS A ZAF

4 73.22 624.7573 14. Moosa Mangera -Standard S A ZAF

5 62.93 536.9617 97. Colin Amm +Standard SS U ZAF

6 61.58 525.4173 82. Sebella O'Donovan +Standard L C ZWE

7 50.58 431.5417 68. Etienne Francois Bekker -Standard SS U ZAF

8 49.87 425.5001 35. Hishaam Iqbal Khan -Standard - U ZAF

9 48.41 413.0383 2. Steven Barrett -Standard S U ZAF

10 48.01 409.5914 84. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF

11 46.35 395.5079 34. Zaid Iqbal Khan -Standard S U ZAF

12 43.57 371.7883 102. Alwyn Gard -Standard - C ZWE

13 38.19 325.8723 20. Rashaad Kader -Standard S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 777.5662 106. Noah Plein -Production - U ZWE

2 96.72 752.0623 48. Tim Harito -Production - U ZAF

3 95.01 738.7600 117. Brendan Phelan -Production - C ZWE

4 91.88 714.4246 109. Gideon Carstens -Production S A ZAF kassie

5 89.99 699.7058 98. Rudo Louw -Production S C ZAF

6 86.22 670.4061 32. Wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

7 82.79 643.7634 105. Eric Joyce -Production S C ZAF sapsa

8 77.15 599.8639 38. David Kazakov -Production - U ZAF

9 73.57 572.0550 78. Nicholas Quail -Production - C ZAF trexoquail

10 69.84 543.0773 8. Shyam Jagwanth -Production S C ZAF

11 66.17 514.5407 77. Dan Zhang -Production - U ZWE

12 63.89 496.7804 16. Muhummed Uwais Kader -Production - U ZAF

13 63.88 496.7347 90. Ivan Babachev -Production - U ZAF

14 51.96 404.0593 118. Jiang Zhao -Production - U ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 880.3348 74. Abraham Jansen Van Vuuren -Classic SS A ZWE

2 85.24 750.3792 107. Aubrey Plein +Classic SS C ZWE

3 78.53 691.3453 62. Colin De Souza -Classic SS C ZAF

4 40.19 353.8157 26. Mohamed Riaz Subaya -Classic S C ZAF peppa

5 34.77 306.1163 58. Mark Leong +Classic SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 857.9930 95. Garrett-John Evans -Production Optics - U ZAF 3173

2 98.90 848.5231 54. Dirk Van Der Walt -Production Optics - A ZAF professor

3 88.16 756.4270 94. Malcolm Bell -Production Optics - U ZWE

4 87.32 749.1581 46. Lehan Potgieter -Production Optics - A ZAF minicane

5 84.65 726.3211 111. Rudolf Snyman -Production Optics - U ZWE

6 83.42 715.7694 96. Sasha-Lee Du Plessis -Production Optics L U ZAF sash

7 83.38 715.4043 30. Warren Bonheim -Production Optics - U ZAF

8 82.29 706.0530 85. Henlo Buitendag -Production Optics - U ZAF

9 76.91 659.8980 87. Zayd Cassojee -Production Optics SJ U ZAF zaydo

10 75.46 647.4747 45. Herman Potgieter -Production Optics S U ZAF harrycane

11 66.86 573.6545 0. Larry Class -Production Optics S C ZAF fx3

12 63.52 544.9655 113. Wimpie Krugell -Production Optics - C ZWE

13 63.09 541.2833 89. Mark Atkins -Production Optics S A ZAF

14 62.44 535.7155 86. Ameerudien Cassojee -Production Optics - U ZAF deanie

15 61.54 528.0504 100. Clinton Rooney -Production Optics S D ZWE

16 59.80 513.0675 41. Kirsty Bohler -Production Optics L B ZAF

17 59.04 506.5727 103. Johan Janse Van Rensburg -Production Optics S U ZWE

18 57.55 493.7650 114. Adrian Van Heerden -Production Optics - U ZWE

19 56.59 485.5182 9. Coert Erasmus -Production Optics SS B ZAF

20 53.60 459.8675 18. francois conradie -Production Optics - U ZAF

21 52.23 448.1032 110. Gerrit H Snyman -Production Optics S U ZWE

22 48.39 415.2078 61. Lea Brits -Production Optics SJ U ZAF

23 45.03 386.3331 115. Luan Burger -Production Optics SJ U ZWE

24 33.71 289.2464 101. Daniel Bradley -Production Optics S U ZWE

25 28.34 243.1978 112. Richard Van Der Walt -Production Optics S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 849.3801 39. Edwin Vermeulen -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF edwin

2 98.69 838.2589 29. Christopher Hanscombe -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- A ZAF

3 95.23 808.8922 5. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS A ZAF french

4 92.44 785.1440 56. Dirk Van Der Walt -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF

5 90.14 765.6644 37. Warren Bonheim -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U ZAF

6 88.98 755.7973 80. Wyn Robertson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS A ZWE win

7 74.86 635.8528 43. Neale Goddard -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U ZAF

8 68.09 578.3723 73. Jay Cellier -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U ZWE pccirons

9 67.62 574.3172 44. Larry Class -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF fx3

10 62.90 534.2943 55. Christine van der Walt -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsL C ZAF

11 57.84 491.2610 17. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS B ZAF

12 47.72 405.2891 64. George Kairinos -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 885.0000 79. Wyn Robertson -Optics S A ZWE win

2 69.22 612.5947 10. Martin Lowe -Optics SS U ZAF

3 62.01 548.7973 22. Martin Le Roux -Optics S C ZAF

4 60.85 538.5142 47. Peter Williams -Optics S U ZAF

5 52.33 463.1569 24. riaz mahomed -Optics - C ZAF

6 42.99 380.4748 49. Johan Esterhuizen -Optics S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 808.8922 5. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS A ZAF french

2 93.44 755.7972 80. Wyn Robertson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS A ZWE win

3 78.61 635.8529 43. Neale Goddard -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U ZAF

4 71.50 578.3723 73. Jay Cellier -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U ZWE pccirons

5 71.00 574.3171 44. Larry Class -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF fx3

6 60.73 491.2611 17. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS B ZAF

7 50.10 405.2891 64. George Kairinos -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 853.2173 70. Jean Engelbrecht +Standard S A ZWE

2 84.42 720.2544 81. Sean O'Donovan +Standard SS A ZAF

3 73.22 624.7575 14. Moosa Mangera -Standard S A ZAF

4 62.93 536.9618 97. Colin Amm +Standard SS U ZAF

5 50.58 431.5418 68. Etienne Francois Bekker -Standard SS U ZAF

6 48.41 413.0383 2. Steven Barrett -Standard S U ZAF

7 48.01 409.5915 84. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF

8 46.35 395.5081 34. Zaid Iqbal Khan -Standard S U ZAF

9 38.19 325.8723 20. Rashaad Kader -Standard S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 714.4247 109. Gideon Carstens -Production S A ZAF kassie

2 97.94 699.7058 98. Rudo Louw -Production S C ZAF

3 93.84 670.4061 32. Wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

4 90.11 643.7635 105. Eric Joyce -Production S C ZAF sapsa

5 76.02 543.0772 8. Shyam Jagwanth -Production S C ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 647.4748 45. Herman Potgieter -Production Optics S U ZAF harrycane

2 88.60 573.6545 0. Larry Class -Production Optics S C ZAF fx3

3 83.60 541.2832 89. Mark Atkins -Production Optics S A ZAF

4 81.56 528.0504 100. Clinton Rooney -Production Optics S D ZWE

5 78.24 506.5728 103. Johan Janse Van Rensburg -Production Optics S U ZWE

6 74.99 485.5181 9. Coert Erasmus -Production Optics SS B ZAF

7 69.21 448.1032 110. Gerrit H Snyman -Production Optics S U ZWE

8 44.67 289.2463 101. Daniel Bradley -Production Optics S U ZWE

9 37.56 243.1979 112. Richard Van Der Walt -Production Optics S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 885.0000 79. Wyn Robertson -Optics S A ZWE win

2 69.22 612.5947 10. Martin Lowe -Optics SS U ZAF

3 62.01 548.7973 22. Martin Le Roux -Optics S C ZAF

4 60.85 538.5142 47. Peter Williams -Optics S U ZAF

5 42.99 380.4748 49. Johan Esterhuizen -Optics S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 755.6401 72. Pieter Bouwer +Open S A ZAF pieter

2 91.69 692.8562 27. Jan Harm Jacobs +Open S A ZAF

3 84.47 638.2909 31. Kevin Trollip +Open S C ZAF

4 76.70 579.5615 21. Neelesh Dullabh +Open S U ZAF

5 70.58 533.2942 63. Mohammed Hansia +Open S C ZAF

6 65.59 495.6015 1. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

7 62.75 474.1472 88. Adiel Albertyn +Open S C ZAF adielo

8 61.99 468.4369 23. Theo Badenhorst +Open S C ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 660.7974 108. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open SS A ZWE

2 84.64 559.2933 83. Dawood Dadamia +Open SS U ZAF

3 71.76 474.1621 99. Paul Keaney +Open SS U ZWE

4 70.46 465.5915 51. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

5 63.69 420.8817 71. Yasvant Ramjee +Open SS C ZAF

6 26.30 173.7978 57. Ally Hassen -Open SS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

OPEN GRAND SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 624.5738 53. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

2 88.61 553.4206 59. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

3 80.55 503.0727 13. cHris Marais +Open GS B ZAF

4 74.99 468.3942 65. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS C ZAF jimv

5 71.48 446.4280 4. Bardev Rowjee -Open GS C ZAF

6 70.00 437.1768 15. Keith Askham +Open GS C ZAF jetjungle

7 42.43 264.9901 93. Essop Mohamed +Open GS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 6 - Results

CLASSIC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 880.3348 74. Abraham Jansen Van Vuuren -Classic SS A ZWE

2 85.24 750.3792 107. Aubrey Plein +Classic SS C ZWE

3 78.53 691.3453 62. Colin De Souza -Classic SS C ZAF

4 40.19 353.8157 26. Mohamed Riaz Subaya -Classic S C ZAF peppa

5 34.77 306.1163 58. Mark Leong +Classic SS U ZAF


